
Class Noms Asptt BRUT Class Noms Asptt NET
1 MACALUSO Christophe NIMES 22 1 ITEN Dominique MONTPELLIER 42

2 GUILLERMIN Olivier NIMES 18 2 MACALUSO Christophe NIMES 40

3 BAROUDEL Jean-Philippe LIMOGES 18 3 GUFONI Patrick TOULON 39

4 COTREL Yves Régis NIMES 17 4 VERMOREL Maurice SAINT ETIENNE 39

5 SANCHEZ Bernard ALBI 16 5 BAROUDEL Jean-Philippe LIMOGES 37

6 GUFONI Patrick TOULON 16 6 CARBONE Patrick NANTES 36

7 MATTHYS Gregory BORDEAUX 16 7 SAUNIE Michel DIJON 36

8 ITEN Dominique MONTPELLIER 15 8 KAH Philippe STRASBOURG 36

9 GONZALEZ Jean BORDEAUX 15 9 RABOT Vincent MONTPELLIER 35

10 CARRIERE Michel NIMES 14 10 DUBOIS DUNILAC Claude DIJON 35

11 BRUYAS Pascal ROUEN 14 11 DURBESSON Jean Claude NIMES 34

12 SAUNIE Michel DIJON 14 12 CHARRIER Eric SAINT ETIENNE 34

13 KELLEHER Brian NIMES 14 13 FARLAT Romain GRAND LYON 34

14 FAUCHER Eric NIMES 14 14 COTREL Yves Régis NIMES 34

15 RABOT Vincent MONTPELLIER 13 15 KOHLER Stéphane PAU 33

16 NATALI Jean Marc NIMES 13 16 PETITJEAN Patrice GRAND LYON 33

16 BARITEL Pascal NICE 13 17 GIANOTTI Didier GRAND LYON 32

18 VEROT Gilles SAINT ETIENNE 13 18 BARITEL Pascal NICE 32

19 STROEKEN Martin LIMOGES 13 19 CARRIERE Michel NIMES 31

20 KAH Philippe STRASBOURG 13 20 GUILLERMIN Olivier NIMES 31

21 BARRAL Marc MONTPELLIER 13 20 Maligne Bruno LIMOGES 31

22 Maligne Bruno LIMOGES 12 22 SANCHEZ Bernard ALBI 31

23 CHARRIER Eric SAINT ETIENNE 12 23 PERNY Michel STRASBOURG 31

24 BLEYER Etienne GRAND LYON 12 24 ANTOINE Maurice EPERNAY 31

25 PERNY Michel STRASBOURG 11 25 FAUCHER Eric NIMES 31

26 CARBONE Patrick NANTES 11 26 BRUYAS Pascal ROUEN 30

26 PULVERIC Jean-Pierre HAUTE-LOIRE 11 27 MATTHYS Gregory BORDEAUX 30

28 KOHLER Stéphane PAU 11 27 BENESSIANO Claude NICE 30

29 FARLAT Romain GRAND LYON 11 29 BOUDOYEN Bernard HAUTE-LOIRE 30

30 ALDOUS Timothy PAU 11 30 KELLEHER Brian NIMES 30

31 GIANOTTI Didier GRAND LYON 10 31 DOUMIC Thomas DIJON 29

32 SABATIER Philippe GRAND LYON 10 32 BLEYER Etienne GRAND LYON 29

33 ROY Denis DIJON 10 33 PULVERIC Jean-Pierre HAUTE-LOIRE 29

34 SAUCLES Maurice NICE 9 34 GONZALEZ Jean BORDEAUX 29

35 DURBESSON Jean Claude NIMES 9 35 BARRAL Marc MONTPELLIER 29

36 DOUMIC Thomas DIJON 9 36 STROEKEN Martin LIMOGES 28

37 DUBOIS DUNILAC Claude DIJON 9 37 NATALI Jean Marc NIMES 28

38 BENESSIANO Claude NICE 9 38 VEROT Gilles SAINT ETIENNE 27

39 BERNARDI Yves TOULON 8 39 GINEKIS Olivier NICE 27

39 NAUTASCHER Bertrand STRASBOURG 8 40 SAUCLES Maurice NICE 26

41 PETITJEAN Patrice GRAND LYON 8 41 SPAES Philippe GRAND LYON 26

42 GINEKIS Olivier NICE 8 42 ROY Denis DIJON 26

43 VERMOREL Maurice SAINT ETIENNE 8 43 BERNARDI Yves TOULON 25

44 SPAES Philippe GRAND LYON 8 44 ALDOUS Timothy PAU 25

45 BOUDOYEN Bernard HAUTE-LOIRE 7 45 ROUBERT Yves NICE 25

46 ANTOINE Maurice EPERNAY 7 46 ROCHE Claude SAINT ETIENNE 24

47 COUTTS Steeven MONTPELLIER 6 47 SABATIER Philippe GRAND LYON 24

47 OSPIZI Laurent TOULON 6 48 NAUTASCHER Bertrand STRASBOURG 24

49 ROUBERT Yves NICE 6 49 VIDAL Andre HAUTE-LOIRE 24

50 LEFEBVRE Bernard NORD ISERE 6 50 CONSTANCE Philippe NICE 23

51 VIDAL Andre HAUTE-LOIRE 6 51 LOISY Lilian SAINT ETIENNE 22

52 ROCHE Claude SAINT ETIENNE 5 52 COUTTS Steeven MONTPELLIER 22

53 REQUENA Miguel PAU 5 53 OSPIZI Laurent TOULON 15

54 LOISY Lilian SAINT ETIENNE 3 54 REQUENA Miguel PAU 15

55 CONSTANCE Philippe NICE 3 55 LEFEBVRE Bernard NORD ISERE 15

HOMME - J2S2 - GOLF DE LYON VERGER HOMME - J2S2 - GOLF DE LYON VERGER


